SCBU FIBER
OPTIC SWITCH
Customizable fiber optic
solution
OVERVIEW
sercalo's fiber  optic  SCBU NxM switches  are
bidirectional  opto-mechanical  switches based on
coaxial  design where a matrix of MEMS mirrors

• Instrumentation
• Test and measurement
 ORDERING INFORMATION
SCBU 16x16 - 9 N - 05 FP
Switch
type:
SCBU
1250–
1670 nm
Network:
4x4, 8x8,
16x16 (matrix)
or from 1x2
up to 1x1116
(tree)
Fiber type
9 = SMF28ULTRA
7 = SM980 for 1050nm
4 = SM400 for 630nm
Other fiber types and
wavelengths upon request
Fiber sleeve type:
B = 250 mm bare fibers
R = 8-fibers or 12-fibers
 ribbon with 250 mm
      acrylate coating
N = 900 mm sleeve
Pigtail length
Expressed in
decimeters
 e.g.:
05 = 50 cm
10 = 100 cm
Connectors type:
none = no connectors
FP = FC-PC
FA = FC-APC narrow key
LP = LC-PC
LA = LC-APC
SP = SC-PC
SA = SC-APC
  Information in this datasheet is believed to be correct but Sercalo reserves the right to change specifications without notice at any time. [90-1207-6]
Contact: